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L KK Survte

ESTIMATE FOR SLX228S

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carringe
Industries Pte Limited

Aytnorised Cesser
Company Mo, 198400357W
ST Reg No. ME-ES00111-¥

Vehicle & Document Information
_\1
Ling Kwee Lee WIP No 29624
Reg No/Reg Date SLX2288 [12/02/2018
g:} l%lﬂl?s Road Date inMileage IRW
4
Singapore 519938 Chaasis No 'WDD2130422A339550
Engine No 27452031237670
Maobile: 98800400 Make/Modal MB/MBE E 200 2.0 SEDAN (W213) "AVANTGARDE
L v CalourTnm 029 988 Diamond 511/ 042 201 Black
Account Ne Terms Date/Time Printsd CSE Operator
CSMO0128 Cash 037012019/ 1B:51 YK 395 / Yik Chan Hoe
Description of Goods / Services Oty Unit Price  Dise% Amaunt
M BPNSUN
POLICY NO/ACC DATE : 1800012558 // 22/12/2018 1 \ 1
DRIVE INJEXCESS  :'D3/01/2019 // TP VEH NO 50510354 e b
OATE IN/DATE EUR\I'E'I’
BY /AUTHRIZED ON
A BPILAB I 1200.00
PANEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REMOVE AMD REPLACE WITH MEW ]
BODY PANELS WITH REFINISH. ;
A BPIRES bw2, 750.00
RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER e
A BPILAB 0.10 7 380.00
USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS, FI.ESE.I. HEI'IJIH' Tll' \
STANDARD SETTINGS. > L
A BPILAB < 120.00
CHECK HEADLAMP WITH FOCUS AD.JIJFTHEJTJEIT "
M RIGHT HEADLAMP UNIT 1.00 3352.04 0Q0.00 3352.04 4
M RIGHT FRONT INNER DISTANCE SENSOR 1.00 177.22 00.00 ? 17722 |F,
M RIGHT FRONT OUTER DISTANCE SENSOR 1.00 I77.22 00.00 7172
p._ﬁ J,u.\ ;"H NI
Yik Chan Hoe
[ '-* ' { 1’:' E" 13 ?S_ Cyile & Carriige Tndustries Pre L
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Ub u T
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* To mecrvey before/aler ppray painting Nett 6,156.48
« Todisolay camaged parnis) dueg resursy 7% G4T on  6156.48 430.95
= Parts prices are 5uTHecT 10 Confirmanan
& Third pary burvery 18 on @ “Without Preachon” besi
Authorzed signatory and company stamp * No gl modthesnonis| i Mowed Towl Payable 30743
:-w TIT LT n; TEFE.
o o T
::::::::::‘.::1::.1:.::.:3 ::i:uu.::q“ ::.:‘1:. wrtimats l. m un : ::m. ?@W §eTuile any sdditiana] parts s abawr which mxy be
roquired afier repile wers hid comsenced. Occaniosslly worn sr demsged Barts are £ wark has started snd sesded for rafairs or eeplocement. Bowerer, chauld this seour,
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LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] = il

MANDATE IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)

Type
@ CQuestion

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and
AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $2,204.20 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: $1,027.20 (édays x $140)
(w/GST) Total: $3,231.40 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy
referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (07/05/201%)




«

OCONSULTANTS PTELTD TP =

Re:MANDATE IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED AS FOLLOWS: Repair Cost ; $2.204.20 (w/G5T) Loss of Rental: $642 (5days){w/GST) Total:
$2,846.20




6142018 Claim Porial

LKK AUTC CONSULTANTS PTELTDITP] = MWenu

<« RE: Re:MANDATE IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Sir, Third party disagreed with our offer on the LOR. Kindly refer to third party emall dated 15/05/2019.
Kindly advise or approval on the LOR @ $1.027.20. Thank you (14/06/2019)

hitps.iivp.smarclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portalitmlfindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requests/view-message ?serviceReguestiumbe... 11



‘ananme Claim Portal

LKK AUTD COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP)] = M

<« Re:RE: Re:MANDATE |IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)
Type
@ Question

Message
PLS PROCEED

hitps:/ifvp. smanciaims.axa.com.sgicisim-poralhimifindex-vendor-sarvice-requasts. htmid/senvice-reguests/view-message/TaerviceReguestNumber=81_ .. 11



el Ll Claim Partal

« Service Request Details

Clalm
59M01%70B

Reference

Naone g
Loss Date mﬂ | l{j\r'{ @,l. 3‘ ?“
22 December 2018

‘{1"\& \,Lh {N\ W\

Reguest Date
4 January 201%

Due Date
11 January 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD (TP}

Tvpe of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLx228s

Make
TPVD MERCEDES BENZ

WJM.WMWMmmwmmmuhmmumMﬂﬂmmmmm



14720149 Claim Portal

2ErVICE AQAress

Primary Contact/Insured

AMES Il RICHARD FRANCIS
4 HACIENDA GROVE, #03-02, 457910, Singapore

ADMIN@JINSHI.COM.SG

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan
656BB04269
kianchuan.chanf@axa.com.sg

Additianal Instructions

P50 Invaices History Documents Assessment Metrics Maotes

hitps-/lvp smanclaims axa com sg/claim-portalimlindex-vendor-service-requests htmi#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=81350

212



Latherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Yik Chan Hoe <chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 3 January, 2019 7.08 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey

Subject: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLX 228 S & SJ5 1035 // Propose for Direct
Settlement

Attachments: img-103185339-0001.pdf

Categories: Shekhar

To: AXA

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLX 228 S & 5J5 1035 A along Orchard road Takashimaya Shopping Centre
level 6, Accident date: 22/12/2018

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been
instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SLX 228 5), to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the
authorised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number SJ5 1035 A) involved, As such we are
proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

| can be reached at chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Thanks & Regards,

¥ik Chan Hoe

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 9186 5109 | DID: 6771 4353 | Fax: 6872 1272
Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the Intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



Aohey

1:|;r : SJL"("' - 3
Your et
Date: = 7 MAY 2019
To: HXA INuEAN(K VllJtr

Singapore

Attn: Motor Claims Department
Re: Accident Iny Vehicle Nos. SIXANG 3 & 53 I035A
‘ A:fm::gl U&é‘ “ﬁ' IttrrC’ Elgg,[ b nng;&wg@ RESa)

| am the owner of gch:gle no. 31.)@&) 2 that w:g:walved in an accident with your
insured vehicle no. of the above accident.

As the accident was caused by your insured negligent/inconsiderate driving, thus 1 am claiming
from vou for the following: -

1. Cost of Repairs / Exces S A CBC-'
2. Loss u;a%cpufl Rental L& days @ $ / ?_f ‘:ﬁer day) $ *FO
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee $ AT
4. GIA Report Fee $ =
5. Others $ -
Total: S SJA] - A0

1 hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my
solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the
representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No:
67714353 (Mr Yik Chan Hoe) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their
representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. [ hereby look
forward to hearing from vou soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Sl

Address: . 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378
Ce: k Chan Hoe/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail: ﬂ'r_ﬂnhﬂe vikia cyclecarriage.com.sg / amando.angacyclecarriage.com.sg
Fax No. 67795383

Updated..22/01/15



Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LEKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 &:07 PM

To: rickames@gmail.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5J5 1035A AND SLX 2285 ALONG CARPARK TAKASHIMAYA ON
22122018

07 MAY 2019

AMES lll RICHARD FRANCIS

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM19000284/T1ea3
YOUR REF :SJS 1035A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 1035A AND SLX 228S ALONG CARPARK TAKASHIMAYA ON 22/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SLX 228S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party parked
vehicle SLX 228S. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.



We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your palicy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
ashersng@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The

list below is not all inclusive and further document may be reguired:

Police report, Palice Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

& 8 & 8 & &

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or seltlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

Il you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or emall us at
ashersna@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim referance when you contact us thal we can assist you more effectively.



Yours sincerely,

Asher
Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@Ilkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)

(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To: P#A ‘MH m [AD

Singapore

Aun.: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Mdm,
MOTOR ACCIDENT INVOLVING DLXOIRS  (oWNER'S
VEHICLE NO.) AND 2333|035A (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO.)
oN 25|13) 14 _ (DATE) AT 130 (TIME)
' A |

AT/ALONG W 7 Clﬂeli el & Cﬂfpgrk (ROAD)
e the regiseend owner of  DUNOORS (Vehicle No.).

I hereby authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and

its agents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte
Limited to do all or any of the following:-

« Submit, resolve and make any claims which [ may have against the 3™
party insurers; and/or

* Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary
documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.

All payment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of
CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.

a =

Registered Owners Signature

(Company stamp & ized gignature if it is 2 company-registered vehicle)
Name - (47 Tfi

NRIC No. :

Date : 1AL

L]



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

vehide No: 545 10054 {insc veh)
SLX 2285 (TPueh) | Model: MERCEDES BENZ E200 J
Date of Accident/ Tima: 2211212018 / 12:30
Repair Estimate 1 ANTIERE
| FimalRepairCest 120420 -
Lows of U =l -
Rental 102720 4
[T Fee TR
Others: = NS
Final Settlement Sum 323140 4
Y " E I G
is Third Party Gla 2] y= [ ] NO [¥n t2 beiow) 1
R ForNon DIA Regisiemd Workshop: Agreed Uabllity Wl
o For GIA Registered Workihop: ~BOLA Avoicable: Tes/He BOLA Scenarc No. 23
'Mhﬂ_‘hﬂm—“mﬁmlﬁb
Remarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCLIMENT.
2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDIC BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF

m“umu-nmmwﬂuﬂmm In the event. rental
agreement / invaices are not recelved ﬂhW-ﬂmuhh of use claim
por the NIMA rates.

Mmmmunﬂﬂh&m:ﬂﬂﬂ.ummmw IAXA and their
wmmﬂnmmmnm

We conbirmed that we

Sgnatre of o o — .
oate  fE-b° nm.m"n ; e (.| OFFICER - ADMIN
Brmail : kortyrcong s T £ 9186 5113 CARE & REPAIR CENTER
Cycle & carnb@cyclecarriage, DER 71
Customer s I Pte Ltd _ FAX: 6779

AXA Insuranca Pia Ltd (Company Reg, Nou 159903512M)
lmwmmm
AXA Customer '

Telgphone +#5 6140 4888 - Sxa.COM.EE



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Induatries Pte Limited

Auraraed Dedips
Company Kz |RA4OT34TW

TAX INVOICE 5T Aeg No. MR-5S00111-)
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicla Info
CTNA HEE LER Cust NoMName WCV34130/LING KMEE LEE
. RegNoRegDate  SLX2288  / 12/02/2018
C/0 AXA INSURAMCE PTE LTD Date InMileage 16/01/2019/ 32487
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT :
B SHENTON WAY #24-01 Chassis No WDD2130422A339550
SINGAPDRE OEB&1L Engine No 27492031237670
No 63367288 Make/Model MB/MB E 200 2.0 SEDAN (W213) "AVANTGARDE
Account No Terms  Date/Time Printed Operator WIPNe  Involca/Credit Note No
cs1ooool Cash 02,/04,/2019/ 1B:15 'I'I‘. 395 / Yik Chan Hoe 29624 28152432
Description of Goods / Servicas ity Unil Prica 55 Amount S
M BPNSUN F.0.C.
POLICY NO/ACC DATE : 1800012558 // 22/12/2018
DRIVE IN/EXCESS : D3/01/2019 // TP VEH ND 5J51035A AXA
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 16/01/2019 @ 1535 // TAUFIKH LKK
BY /AUTHRIZED ON : DIRECT SETTLEMENT // ASHER LKK
A BPILAB 960.00
PANEL BEATING TD REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, WEMOVE AND REPLACE WITH NEW
BODY PAMELS WITH REFINISH.
A BPIRES 600.00
RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER
A BRILAB 0.10 380.00
USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORY TO
STANDARD SETTINGS.
A BPILAB 120.00
CHECK HEADLAMP WITH FOCUS ADJUSTMENT.NETT
Cycle & Carrloge celebrotes 120 yeors.
Visit www.cyclecarriage.com/120 for more infol
Parts 0.0o Nett 2,060.00
Labour 2,060.00 7% G5T on 2060.00 144.20
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Tatal Payable 2.204.20
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Faid 0.00
Sundry/Others 0.00 Total Due 2,204.20
Total (w/o GST) 2,060.00

wulﬂnﬂhm NETE pr creci corety, Thand pou.

Aty Srapubs 10 (he Irvecn must Ba maon ek 1 gayn This -IMrmuﬂlmt.wpmuimm

m Vireses-Rery - atw repintesnd tasemarka of Daimier, Stuttgart. Germaty

Pyraer Lsop Servce Conter
188 Fancan Loap

Srgepere * 2810

Ter 6777 G304

Fan: §779 5383

oW, rPerped=s-henr.com iy

Page * of *



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
363 Sembawang Rosd

Singapom 758378

Tet 67532536 FaxGT567565

GST Reg No 51-828500-M

TAX INVOICE

chans

www._chans.com.sg

LING KWEE LEE

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

INVOICE

DATE
TERMS
STAFF ID

AGREEMENT NO.

AR1501-0289

23/01/2019
COD

ELAINE
HA201901-0156

| pESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SGD) __ |
Vehicle RegNe  : SMD8133Y 860.00
Make / Model . SUBARU XV 2.0 AUTO

Rental Dates . Rental Billing From 16/01/2019 To 22/01/2019

Perod . Gdays

Rental Rate 5% 171.20 Per Day (Including GST)

Reference No SLX228S

AMOUNT : S§ NON-TAXABLE VALUE 0.00

ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND TAXABLE VALUE 960.00

CENT TWENTY ONLY 67.20

[ TOTAL S§ 1,027.20]

Please make your cheques payable to  CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

Biarebast il
VIRA & AHTAS

Faor Official USe Only

Paymeni Date

F I Amit

CS/CC/CH

CS/CC/CH

"I_z.-" A R I f"l 5 6 Y S

b g TESATR OV 6

- A Yyl
b

ATHCTEAY B owidesd 0 PumFE L 00T %]



¢han's

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park,
Singapore 758379, o
Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6758
CANMINTALS: s Rt dom g Breakdown Recovery. 9742 9446
RENTAL AGREEMENT . |
p— Date of Bi FPasspory e Vo, Nanonairy
Z:' \nq Kee A’.{L 7’75' / b/Z SrSJQQStf/
d Occupatidn | | Dmving Licence Mo Gare of Expiry
6 £(ias Road
. wﬁ | Contact No Mobile Fhone No
# -0 (4R Lk ] Qbop4eo Cnalel
Jaint Hinar's / Guaranfor's Name Date of Birth Passpart’ Nric No. INaBCraity
Address Decunation Dinving Licence No Date of Expiry
I E— | Postal Code Contact No Mobils Phona No.
CHECK OUT | o= Time K " Tm— =l
/é’ ( {? Z 6”?‘“{ | E i w2 4 F
CHECK IN f Dare Tirme Aiaage Fwmarks
| a2:-1-19 A-8aam KM A“G—
IMPORTANT NOTES - UNIT | RATE (5) TOTAL ($)
# Caris resinciag 10 SINGAPORE use. See ciause 1(1) for non-compiiance. T
2 — gl RATE L le| 160 4odt Gho-m
] ﬂmwmmumm DISCOUNT |
] 0Tor any Third Party Accidant Claim. GST @ ™% 6.0
| lm mﬂmﬂummm .
rEnce. TOTAL Th)"f-}ﬁ
B HIMJ_WHIM ﬂmllﬂlﬂ:w —
EXTENSION
u E{mm One day's advance notice s reauited cihenwise no sxiension Hﬂﬂl-ﬂ}l‘!
B Vehicle should be retumed 8l the same bme as collaclion excepl om
Saturday whene ratum lime s bafors 108m. —
E Vehicie returned afier office hour will be charged lo the naxt woring day
B Hourly exdunman ik chaiged a1 175 of e daily e
B As preventive maintenance, pleass check water & angine ol dadly | Y.&Cp
] Mﬂgﬂmmmmmhﬂmydmmwb:m; | |
D T it e it W k¥ |0y 2908

# For the comfori ol oither users, pleass refrain from amoking, satng of
camying of pats in the car A deaning chanrge of $200 will te Imposed for
smoky. amelly or dirty vehicie.

# Camying ol PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle i sinclly prohibded
Only WORKERS coversd under hiref's workmen compensabion are
Bliwed.

DEPOSIT (refundabia) S5

CHANGED OVER FROM VEH.

DATE

W deciare thal all information given on this farm is frue and accuraln.

'We have read and agres Io the lsrms and conditions of the rental apresment above and as sef overiaal

Hirer's Gigriature

Joint Hirar's/ Guarantor's Signature

VELE o, SMD %\ 23Y

MODEL

FROM

' RETURN

“Etrriin Dt o i ranim e CHELK o4

OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY B.30AM TO 5.00FM. SATURADAY B.30AM TO 12.00PM. CLOSED ON SUNDAY & FUBLIC HOLIDAY




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I'.rnhi.l:lu No: IS.IS 1035A (Insd veh) | Model: ERCEDES BENZ E200
5LX 2285 (TP veh)
[Dah of Accident: [22/12/2018
Global Sum Seltiement | : | [ 1 Yes [ [X] No
Repair Estimate - B.587.43
Final Repair Cost 5 2.204 20
Loss of Use ] - days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) $ 1.027.20 6 days
[[TATGIA Search Fee [ 9] |
|nthm | s| n.m|
Final Setflement Sum 5 < 3,231.40

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] ND {Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Reglstered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: = Aep
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chaln collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTELIMITED | S 32314
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 0V/0T7rR0E
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

|Final Repair Bill: Rental Invoice: Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Repaort: Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&1 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singopore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 158607188R GST Reg. No. 18-860T188-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTNKIAN CHUAN

Ref CC4/ASM18000284/T1ea3q2

Date .

Code: ASM

01-07-2018

IR

1.

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. 5JS 10354 Veh. Inspected SLX 2285
Policy No. GA160433/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1508 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 04/01/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Mode! MERCEDES BENZ E200 c.c 1991
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. WDD2130422A338550 Colour SILVER
Odometer 27427 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOCD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |245/45 R18 PIRELL! & mm
L/H Front Tyre |245/45R18 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |245/45 R18 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |245/45R18 PIRELLI & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. : General Information
Accident Date 22112/2018 Inspection Date 16/01/2019
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1986) PL
188 PANDAN LOOP
SINGAPORE 128378
(MERCEDES-BENZ)
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

DESCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIEE - This Repsr s mads salely lor the use snd beneitl of the Clisnd named on the frent page of fivis Ropon.

- TEL 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 43158
Reg Mo 188607188R GST Reg. No. 159-8607198-R Page No-1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLX 2285
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
at Description of Parts Condition
% Workshop (§)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|RIGHT HEADLAMP UNIT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 3,352.04
1|RIGHT FRONT INNER DISTANCE SENSOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 177.22
(CONSISTENT)
1|RIGHT FRONT OUTER DISTANCE SENSOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 177.22 =~
(CONSISTENT)
3,706 48 -
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS REMOVE 1.200.00 960.00
AND REPLACE WITH NEW BODY PANELS WITH
REFINISH.
RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER. 750.00 £00.00
USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK CONTROL 380.00 380.00
UNITS,RESET MEMORY TO STANDARD SETTINGS.
CHECK HEADLAMP WITH FOCUS ADJUSTMENT 120.00 120.00
2.450.00 2,060.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,156.48 2,060.00
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 2,060.00
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000284/T1ealq2
- IIII“
[
-ﬁ |
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor
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